APPLICATIONS
�Designed to provide the agricultural, food processing, and
manufacturing markets an efficient and economical means of
handling and dumping bins. Can easily accommodate various
bin heights by manually adjusting the top bin stops.
FEATURES
■	 Heavy duty construction
■	 Fast, smooth, forward dumping motion

m
en
si
on
s
In
si
de
 o
f A
rm
s
lbs kg lbs kg ET HCG VCG A DxWxH B
30D-FBB-48A 3,000 1,360 II 1,060 480 9.4" 18.4" 7.8" 36" 48" x 48" x 24"-54" 50.25"
30D-FBB-48B 3,000 1,360 III / II 1,083 490 9.4" 18.1" 4.1" 36" 48" x 48" x 24"-54" 50.25"
40D-FBB-46A 4,000 1,815 II 1,390 631 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 36" 46" x 46" x 24"-48" 48.25"
40D-FBB-46B 4,000 1,815 III 1,390 631 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 36" 46" x 46" x 24"-48" 48.25"
40D-FBB-48A 4,000 1,815 II 1,390 631 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 36" 48" x 48" x 24"-48" 50.25"
40D-FBB-48B 4,000 1,815 III 1,390 631 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 36" 48" x 48" x 24"-48" 50.25"
40D-FBB-60A 4,000 1,815 II 1,480 672 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 42" 48" x 60" x 24"-48" 62.25"
40D-FBB-60B 4,000 1,815 III 1,480 672 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 42" 48" x 60" x 24"-48" 62.25"
40D-FBB-72A 4,000 1,815 II 1,570 713 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 42" 48" x 72" x 24"-48" 74.25"
40D-FBB-72B 4,000 1,815 III 1,570 713 9.5" 14.0" 7.0" 42" 48" x 72" x 24"-48" 74.25"
¼¼ Bolt-On mounting is standard on Forward Bin Dumpers.
Quick-disconnect mounting is available at no charge.
¼¼ Larger capacities are available, consult Cascade.
VCG